TACCHO ELT and Membership Meetings FY 23-24
Embassy Suites Hotel Room Links

TACCHO October 18 ELT and October 19, 2023 Membership Meetings
TACCHO October: SRP: 905
Booking link: https://group.embassysuites.com/hsug3d
· Event 1 Cut Off Date: Monday, September 25, 2023
	TACCHO Membership Meeting 

	Event 1
	
	Standard King Suite

	
	Occupancy
	Rooms
	Rate

	Tue 10/17/2023
	S
	5
	$169.00

	Wed 10/18/2023
	S
	10
	$169.00




TACCHO December 13 ELT and December 14, 2023 Membership Meetings
TACCHO December: SRP: 903
Booking link: https://group.embassysuites.com/ixmyb9
·  Event 2 Cut Off Date: Friday, November 10, 2023
	TACCHO Membership Meeting 

	Event 2
	
	Standard King Suite

	
	Occupancy
	Rooms
	Rate

	Tue 12/12/2023
	S
	5
	$149.00

	Wed 12/13/2023
	S
	10
	$149.00



TACCHO February 7 ELT and February 8, 2024 Membership Meetings
TACCHO February: SRP: 907
Booking link: https://group.embassysuites.com/etksj9
·  Event 3 Cut Off Date: Monday, January 15, 2024
	TACCHO Membership Meeting 

	Event 3
	
	Standard King Suite

	
	Occupancy
	Rooms
	Rate

	Tue 2/6/2024
	S
	5
	$169.00

	Wed 2/7/2024
	S
	10
	$169.00





TACCHO April 10 ELT and April 11, 2024 Membership Meetings
TACCHO April: SRP: 906
Booking link: https://group.embassysuites.com/a0x00v
·  Event 4 Cut Off Date: Monday, March 18, 2024
	TACCHO Membership Meeting 

	Event 4
	
	Standard King Suite

	
	Occupancy
	Rooms
	Rate

	Tue 4/9/2024
	S
	5
	$169.00

	Wed 4/10/2024
	S
	10
	$169.00




TACCHO June 12 ELT and June 13, 2024 Membership Meetings
TACCHO June: SRP: 904
Booking link: https://group.embassysuites.com/oj8csu
·  Event 5 Cut Off Date: Monday, May 20, 2024
	TACCHO Membership Meeting 

	Event 5
	
	Standard King Suite

	
	Occupancy
	Rooms
	Rate

	Tue 6/11/2024
	S
	5
	$169.00

	Wed 6/12/2024
	S
	10
	$169.00



TACCHO August 7 ELT and August 8, 2024 Membership Meetings
TACCHO August Booking Link – PENDING until after August 2023 meeting.

· Event 6 Cut Off Date: Monday, July 15, 2024
	TACCHO Membership Meeting 

	Event 6
	
	Standard King Suite

	
	Occupancy
	Rooms
	Rate

	Tue 8/6/2024
	S
	5
	$149.00

	Wed 8/7/2024
	S
	10
	$149.00



